The Present “Active Transportation Program” Grant s NO ACTION TAKEN3

16-1174
Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or 
Designee To Execute Professional Services Agreements For Oik 
Call Transportation Planning Services To Three (3) Tier I 
For Two-Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) Bach To 
Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc; ActiveWayz Engineering, (jr 
And Evan Brooks; And To Eight (8) Tier II Firms In The Amount 
Of Five-Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00) Each To Alta 
Planning+Design; Arup North America Ltd; Dks Associates;